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CONNECTIONS
TRUNK CABLE OVERALL CONNECTOR/ INSERTION RETURN FROM | TO
P/N LENGTH, L (m) CABLE TYPE FIBER TYPE CABLE COLOR LOSS LOSS P1-1 | P2-13
THRU | THRU
1062250061 1.0 +0.2/-0 P1-12 | P2-24
1062250062 3.0 +0.2/-0 P1-13 | P2-1
1062250063 5.0 +0.2/-0 | SINGLE JACKET THRU | THRU
1062250013 10.0 +0.2/-0 MM 50/125 um P1-24 | P2-12
1062250064 15.0 +0.3/-0 OM3 BIF
1062250014 25.0 +0.5/-0 RUGGEDIZED
ezt | w00100 | Sl
1062250065 1.0 +0.2/-0 AQUA TAQUA @ 850 nm
1062250066 3.0 +0.2/-0
1062250067 5.0 +0.2/-0 | SINGLE JACKET
1062250017 10.0 +0.2/-0 MM 50/125 pm
1062250068 15.0 +0.3/-0 OM4 BIF
1062250018 25.0 +0.5/-0 RUGGEDIZED
1062250019 50.0 +1.0 / -0 DUAL IACKET
1062250020 100.0 +2.0/-0
1062250069 1.0 +0.2/-0
1062250070 3.0 +0.2/-0
1062250071 50 +0.2/-0 | SINGLE JACKET
1062250021 10.0 +0.2/-0 SM 9/125 pm OS2 0.5 dB - 50 dB
1062250072 15.0 +0.3/-0 ITU-T G.657.A1 BIF | YCLEOW/YELLOW 5 4550 nm @ 1550 nm
1062250022 25.0 +0.5/-0 RUGGEDIZED
1062250023 50.0 +1.0 / -0 DUAL JACKET
1062250024 100.0 +2.0/-0
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